
17 17Hauptbahnhof - Pionierkaserne - Eriagstraße - Boschstraße

Montag-Freitag

Hauptbahnhof-Ost ab
Fraunhoferstraße
Asamstraße
Feselenstraße
Pettenkoferstraße
Pionierkaserne
Messerschmittstraße
Eriagstraße
Kälberschüttstraße
Boschstraße an

06.33
06.34
06.35
06.36
06.37
06.38
06.40
06.42
06.44
06.46

07.08
07.09
07.10
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.15
07.17
07.19
07.21

07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.40
07.42
07.44
07.46
07.48

07.50
07.51
07.52
07.53
07.54
07.55
07.57
07.59
08.01
08.03

08.09
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.13
08.14
08.16
08.18
08.20
08.22

08.35
08.36
08.37
08.38
08.39
08.40
08.42
08.44
08.46
08.48

09.09
09.10
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.16
09.18
09.20
09.22

gültig ab 06. Mai 2019



17 17Boschstraße - Eriagstraße - Pionierkaserne - HBF

Montag-Freitag

Boschstraße ab
Kälberschüttstraße
Eriagstraße
Messerschmittstraße
Pionierkaserne
Pettenkoferstraße
Feselenstraße
Asamstraße
Fraunhoferstraße
Hauptbahnhof-Ost an

Fr
14.34
14.37
14.39
14.41
14.42
14.44
14.45
14.46
14.48
14.52

Fr
15.00
15.03
15.05
15.07
15.08
15.10
15.11
15.12
15.14
15.18

15.59
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.13
16.17

16.34
16.37
16.39
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.52

17.01
17.04
17.06
17.08
17.09
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.15
17.19

17.28
17.31
17.33
17.35
17.36
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.42
17.46

18.00
18.03
18.05
18.07
18.08
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.18

18.32
18.35
18.37
18.39
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.50

19.04
19.07
19.09
19.11
19.12
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.18
19.22

Fr MD

gültig ab 06. Mai 2019


